
/ 


CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 017 OWNER;~ 
INITIATION DATE: February 1~, 2012 CONSTRUCTION MANAGER: ~ 


ARCHITECT: ~ 

CONTRACTOR: ~ 


FIELD: 0PROJECT NUMBERS: 0803311 
90281-2 OTIiER:~ 
CONTRACT DATE: October 7, 2009 
CONfRACT FOR: Work Scope 07 

hardware on doors in attic per LHB PR #94. 

;Amount Item No. 00 1: $816.00 


provide custom mounting of toilet partitions. 

"lfIRJ"'11l No. 002: $403.00 


, demo room 3215 wall finishes. 

~---. 'IL"'-:.. ,_ 003: $544.00 
.~~re sheetrock lid, additiooal demo ofcasework and comer guards not shown 00 drawings, remove 

as requested by the city. modi fY brackets for belachers to fit over tile in pool. and demo locker 
documents • 

.7'"""'-."'''''''.--- No. 004: $4,605.00 
Total Amount This O!ange Order: $6,373.00 

$ ___....,..::;89"",5::,::8'="0.""'00;;­
$ ___-,:1~67:,L.7:-::3~8.~00=_ 

was $ __-..:2::::.5.::z:7,3::=I~8.oo;;-
Change Order in the amount of $ 6,373.00 f\. j / 

Order will be $ ___..:;;26,;;;;;3"",6;;,;:.9.;:;.:1...::c;00,-~r 

(0) days. 
Substarltial G9~Ilp'letion as oftbe date of this Change Otder therefore is June 1,2012. 

changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price 
autltl()r.JI~I;Wpjlnl\tJ"Uc1ion Change Direc1ive. 

AlA DoI;:ument G701/cMa"" - 1992. Copyrigtll C 1992 by The Amellean InstlMe d Afthltecbl. All rights ....rved. WARNING: This AlA- Document hi 
protllcted by u.s. Copyright Law and International T .....H. Unauthorized reproductlon ordlstributloll ofthls NA.#!) Document, orllny portion of It, may 
result In severe civil and criminal penalties. and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent ponible under the law. Thill document was produced by AlA 
software at 10:18:41 on 0211612012 under Order No.5960852S6Z_1 which '7{lires 01'1 01I05I2013. and Is notfor' resale. 
UserNo1as: (1968632810) 

1 

http:6,373.00
http:6,373.00
http:4,605.00

